
12

    WRSPT15N Semi Electric Powered 
& WREPT15 Full Electric Powered Pallet Truck

MODEL WRSPT155TPP
Power Semi Electric

Capacity kg 1500

Load Centre mm 600

Lift Height mm 200

Lowered Height  mm 85

Overall Length mm  1666

Overall Width mm 560

Fork length mm 1150

O/A Fork Width mm 540

Fork Width mm 160

AST 800 x 1200 long 1961

Battery V/Ah 2 x 12/38

Charger Built In

Service Weight kg 175

WREPT155TPP
Full Electric

1500

600

200

85

1648

560

1150

540

160

1950

2 x 12v/64

Built In

200

The NEW WARRIOR Power Driven Pallet Trucks featured are an economical solution for light duty 
usage around the stock room or even “on vehicle”. They are strong and powerful however compact and 
light, so not to seriously impinge on a vehicles loading-capacity.

The WARRIORS are both power driven however the WARRIOR WRSPT15S115TPP is a manually 
hydraulically elevated whereas the WARRIOR WREPT15S115TPP is with fully powered lift. 

Built in automatic battery charger

Maintenance free batteries

High quality motors

Battery discharge indicator with auto cut off

Additional stabilisation 

Entry rollers

12 months On Site warranty

666

560

1150

540

160

1961

2 x 12/38

Built In

175

WREPT155TPP
Full Electric

1500

600

200

85

1648

560

1150

540

160

1950

2 x 12v/64

Built In

200

ght duty 
compact and 

PP is a manually 
owered lift. 

Powered Pallet Trucks



All our products have a full 12 months ON SITE parts & labour warranty 

The premier name in materials handling...

13

Powered Pallet Trucks

The WARRIOR Heavy Duty Powered Pedestrian Rough Terrain Pallet 
Truck offers value and versatility for general rough terrain applications. The 
Heavy Duty1200kg capacity coupled with strong off road capability due to 
the large diameter pneumatic tyred wheels ensures the truck 
is suitable for operation in high intensity applications where power and 
control are needed most! Typically used for pallet handling by construction, 
agricultural and rental companies they eliminate the requirement for a full 
rough terrain forklift!

WARRIOR Heavy Duty Powered Pedestrian Rough Terrain Pallet 
Truck offers a great deal in its specification.

Compact and very manoeuvrable

Curtis programmable drive controller

Solid construction

Push button lift & lower

Electro magnetic brakes

Anti pinning button

Horn

Supplied complete with battery & charger

Conforms to EN1726-1

MODEL
Capacity 
Load Centre
Lift Height
Max Pallet Width 
Overall Width
Overall Length
Overall Height (lowered)
Drive Wheel (Super Elastic)
Straddle Wheels (Pneumatic)
Lift Motor
Drive Motor
Max Speed
Net Weight
 

WRPDRTPT1200
1200kg
400mm
200mm
1200mm
1640mm
1430mm
800mm
400-8
155R13 
800W
500W

 6m/s
262kg
 

MODEL WRLPT22ac
Capacity 2200kg
Lift Height 200mm
Lowered Fork Height 85mm
Fork Length 1150mm
Overall Fork Width 540mm
Individual Fork Width 160 x 60mm
Overall Length 1815mm
Overall Width 726mm
Turning Radius 1640mm
Drive Wheel Dimension Ø 230 x 75mm
Load Wheel Dimension Ø84 x 70mm
Lifting Motor 0.8kw
Drive Motor (AC) 1500w/24v
Traction Battery 24v/210Ah
Charger Free Standing

The WARRIOR range of Powered Pallet Trucks 
are rugged industrial trucks which can easily cope 
with the arduous conditions found in busy factories  
and warehouses. 

The compact design combined with the new technology 
makes the WARRIOR ideal for narrow, cramped aisles. 
The shortest head length in the market permits superb 
maneuverability. Smooth controls combined with a powerful 
electromagnetic drive unit make light work of everything. 
Supplied with batteries and chargers to suit.

Full Electric Pallet Truck

Heavy Duty Full Electric Rough Terrain Pallet Truck


