

WARRIOR WRSPT15N Semi Electric Powered & WREPT15 Full Electric Powered Pallet Truck

The NEW **WARRIOR** Power Driven Pallet Trucks featured are an economical solution for light duty usage around the stock room or even "on vehicle". They are strong and powerful however compact and light, so not to seriously impinge on a vehicles loading-capacity.

The **WARRIORS** are both power driven however the **WARRIOR** WRSPT15S115TPP is a manually hydraulically elevated whereas the **WARRIOR** WREPT15S115TPP is with fully powered lift.

- ▶ Built in automatic battery charger
- Maintenance free batteries
- High quality motors
- Battery discharge indicator with auto cut off
- Additional stabilisation
- Entry rollers
- ▶ 12 months On Site warranty

MODEL	WRSPT155TPP	WREPT155TPP
Power	Semi Electric	Full Electric
Capacity kg	1500	1500
Load Centre mm	600	600
Lift Height mm	200	200
Lowered Height mm	85_	85
Overall Length mm	1666	1648
Overall Width mm	560	560
Fork length mm	1150	1150
O/A Fork Width mm	540	540
Fork Width mm	160	160
AST 800 x 1200 long	1961	1950
Battery V/Ah	2 x 12/38	2 x 12v/64
Charger	Built In	Built In
Service Weight kg	175	200



Powered Pallet Trucks



The premier name in materials handling...

WARRIOR Full Electric Pallet Truck

MODEL	WRLPT22ac
Capacity	2200kg
Lift Height	200mm
Lowered Fork Height	85mm
Fork Length	1150mm
Overall Fork Width	540mm
Individual Fork Width	160 x 60mm
Overall Length	1815mm
Overall Width	726mm
Turning Radius	1640mm
Drive Wheel Dimension	Ø 230 x 75mm
Load Wheel Dimension	Ø84 x 70mm
Lifting Motor	0.8kw
Drive Motor (AC)	1500w/24v
Traction Battery	24v/210Ah
Charger	Free Standing

The **WARRIOR** range of Powered Pallet Trucks are rugged industrial trucks which can easily cope with the arduous conditions found in busy factories and warehouses.

The compact design combined with the new technology makes the **WARRIOR** ideal for narrow, cramped aisles. The shortest head length in the market permits superb maneuverability. Smooth controls combined with a powerful electromagnetic drive unit make light work of everything. Supplied with batteries and chargers to suit.



WARRIOR Heavy Duty Full Electric Rough Terrain Pallet Truck

The **WARRIOR** Heavy Duty Powered Pedestrian Rough Terrain Pallet Truck offers value and versatility for general rough terrain applications. The Heavy Duty1200kg capacity coupled with strong off road capability due to the large diameter pneumatic tyred wheels ensures the truck is suitable for operation in high intensity applications where power and control are needed most! Typically used for pallet handling by construction, agricultural and rental companies they eliminate the requirement for a full rough terrain forklift!

WARRIOR Heavy Duty Powered Pedestrian Rough Terrain Pallet Truck offers a great deal in its specification.

- Compact and very manoeuvrable
- Curtis programmable drive controller
- Solid construction
- Push button lift & lower
- Electro magnetic brakes
- Anti pinning button
- Horn
- Supplied complete with battery & charger
- Conforms to EN1726-1





MODEL	WRPDRTPT1200
Capacity	1200kg
Load Centre	400mm
Lift Height	200mm
Max Pallet Width	1200mm
Overall Width	1640mm
Overall Length	1430mm
Overall Height (lowered)	800mm
Drive Wheel (Super Elastic)	400-8
Straddle Wheels (Pneumatic)	155R13
Lift Motor	800W
Drive Motor	500W
Max Speed	≤6m/s
Net Weight	262kg

